Position

Coordinator - District Pe

Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |
Pe Technician |l
Pe Technician |l

Pe Technician |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kings Canyon Joint Unified

Department

District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe
District Pe

Total Wages

$90,789
$28,454
$20,850
$19,110
$16,284
$15,136
$13,477
$13,385
$13,377
$12,714
$11,149
$8,672
$8,054
$6,231
$5,997
$5,997
$5,227
$4,955
$4,808
$2,228
$862

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,915
$3,621
$2,751
$2,552
$2,229
$2,098
$1,908
$1,897
$1,896
$1,820
$1,642
$1,358
$1,287
$1,079
$1,052
$1,052
$964
$933
$916
$621
$465



