Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator - District Pe		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$90,789	\$16,915
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$28,454	\$3,621
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$20,850	\$2,751
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$19,110	\$2,552
Pe Technician I		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$16,284	\$2,229
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$15,136	\$2,098
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$13,477	\$1,908
Pe Technician I		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$13,385	\$1,897
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$13,377	\$1,896
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$12,714	\$1,820
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$11,149	\$1,642
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$8,672	\$1,358
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$8,054	\$1,287
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$6,231	\$1,079
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$5,997	\$1,052
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$5,997	\$1,052
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$5,227	\$964
Pe Technician I		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$4,955	\$933
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$4,808	\$916
Pe Technician II		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$2,228	\$621
Pe Technician I		Kings Canyon Joint Unified	District Pe	\$862	\$465